
                                                                          Procurement Form (FOR) 

Effective Date: 
5/1/2019 

Document #: 
FSA_PRO_FOR_0033 

Revision Date: 
N/A 

Revision#: 
0 

Document Title: 
Cost Tabulation/Notice of Respondents 

Document Owner/Department: 
Procurement Team 

 Contract No./Title:   1904337 - PS-2 BAR RACKS REPLACEMENTS AND GRIT COLLECTION SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS                                                         
 Date: 8/10/2020 
        

 
Cost Tabulation/Notice of Respondents (FOR)                                 Page 1 of 1 
 

Approved:   

 

  Arcadis of Michigan LLC 
CDM Smith 

Michigan Inc. Hazen and Sawyer 

Tasks 
Total 
Cost 

Total 
Cost 

Total 
Cost 

Task 1 - Project Kickoff Workshop $45,188.95  $47,541.00  $17,822.80  
Task 2 - Project Management $769,055.34  $1,136,096.00  $635,480.40  
Task 3 - Study Phase / Basis of Design $2,145,629.06  $1,629,861.00  $2,731,578.63  
Task 4 - Preliminary Design Phase $1,541,141.43  $1,586,229.00  $1,477,596.00  
Task 5 - Final Design Phase $2,665,810.43  $2,562,542.00  $3,565,390.75  
Task 6 - Bid and Negotiation Phase $197,600.92  $112,159.00  $106,103.40  
Task 7 - Construction Assistance $3,758,568.70  $2,353,928.00  $2,108,064.85  
Task 8 - Engineering Representation During Construction $1,136,298.05  $494,615.00  $259,004.00  
Task 9 - System O&M Manual Updating, SOPs and Training $565,723.02  $254,517.00  $215,375.60  
Task 10 - Asset Management $116,238.99  $82,145.00  $190,712.15  
Total Cost $12,941,254.89  $10,259,633.00  $11,307,128.58  

 


